WORKHOLDING SYSTEMS
INTRODUCING
Exclusively Available at KAR in Canada
Precision Rapid Vises
► Designed with an instant clamping hex nut for quick adjustment
 when clamping workpieces of different lengths
► Moveable jaw is short in length for maximum opening capacity
► Tapered jaws provide more stable clamping force
► 100% steel construction provides better strength and accuracy retention
► Compact design allows maximum workholding capacity on machine
STANDARD ACCESSORIES: 2 alignment wedges, 4 clamps
A
B
E
E1
C
e H
D
Model A B D E E1 e C H Clamping
Force
Weight
(kg)
Code
No. Price
HG-100 100 100 73 ±0.02 68 14 37 ±0.01 250 12 2 Tons 8 277030 $ 1,220.00
HG-150A 150 150 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 350 23 4 Tons 23 277032 1,340.00
HG-150B 150 200 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 400 23 4 Tons 25 277034 1,380.00
HG-150D 150 300 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 500 23 4 Tons 29 277036 1,860.00
HG-200A 205 200 85 ±0.02 126 18 63 ±0.01 470 26 5 Tons 55 277038 1,960.00
HG-200C 205 300 85 ±0.02 126 18 63 ±0.01 570 26 5 Tons 73 277040 2,190.00
Dimensions are stated In mm
Standard Fixed Angle Precision Vises (Extended Opening)
► Material: FCD 60 ductile iron; Hardness: 50 HRC
► Standard clamping leadscrew

of Holes
Plate A 15 16 17 18 19 20
Plate B 21 23 27 29 31 33
Plate C 37 39 41 43 47 49
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L
Clamping
Force
(kg)
Body
Weight
(kg)
Base
Weight
(kg)
Code No. Price
HH-100 100 36 170 525 430 130 160 94 60 78 100 155 2,500 16 6 277050 $ 1,025.00
HH-125 125 46 220 670 540 165 185 118 72 97 117 185 3,500 33 7 277052 1,125.00
HH-150 150 51 300 800 620 200 240 133 82 116 125 207 4,500 54 16 077054 1,225.00
HH-200 200 62 300 900 700 225 280 160 100 160 150 265 8,500 90 20 077056 2,125.00
Hydraulic Machine Vises
► Constructed with a hydraulic cylinder which absorbs cutting vibration and improves
 the precision of machining while maintaining a high clamping force
► Vise body is made of high tensile cast iron and slideways are hardened and

rotary plates are precision ground
► Operation and service manual included
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
 • Tail Stock
 • Dividing Plate Set
 • 3-Jaw Chuck
Model
Table Base Dimension
A x B
Bolt Slots
K
Center
Sleeve Worm Gear Ratio Weight
(kg) Code No. Price
D H
HHV-150 150 92 220 x 160 18 MT-2 90:1 12.5 277106 $ 506.10
HHV-200 200 120 310 x 225 18 MT-3 90:1 31 277107 743.70
HHV-250 250 120 320 x 280 18 MT-3 90:1 48.5 277108 829.30
HHV-300 300 140 410 x 325 18 MT-4 90:1 77 277109 1,066.90
HHV-400 400 140 510 x 435 18 MT-5 90:1 130 277110 1,694.10
Dimensions are stated In mm